Delivering Gigabit to the Home
Positron G.hn Aggregation Multiplexer Product Family
“Fiber to the Home” is far from the only and most efficient
technology to deliver Gigabit Internet access to subscribers.
Retrofitting an existing (brownfield) Multi-Dwelling Unit (MDU)
with fiber is complex and expensive.  With the G.hn Aggregation
Multiplexer (GAM), Positron Access addresses the key

XGS-PON via external ONU/ONT devices
Also compatible with 3rd party PON SFP ONT modules
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GAM-12-M 12 port G.hn Access Multiplexer (GAM) for use over Twisted Pair wiring for 1 pair (SISO) or
2 pairs (MIMO) per RJ14 port
GAM-12-C 12 port G.hn Access Multiplexer (GAM) for use over Coaxial cable (F-Type male connector)
GAM-24-M 24 port G.hn Access Multiplexer (GAM) for use over Twisted Pair wiring for 1 pair (SISO) or
2 pairs (MIMO) per RJ14 port
GAM-24-C 24 port G.hn Access Multiplexer (GAM) for use over Coaxial cable (F-Type male connector)
Managed G.hn to Ethernet Bridge devices (G1000 family)
G1000-M G.hn Wave-2 to Ethernet Bridge over Twisted Pair
Multiple Input Multiple Output (MIMO) mode
G.hn port (RJ14 port)